GC
Dabwali

GC
Dabwali

GC
Dabwali

GC
Dabwali

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Punjabi

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Punjabi

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Punjabi

(English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.

Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons.) in
Punjabi

(English,Hons. Paper-l,Hons.

Paper-Il,History)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

231003

231238

223432

217375

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father
Name

MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

MUSKAN JASWINDER 7988922871 F 08-09-2006 Scheduled AlOC 82.6000
Caste

VISHAL SINGH ANGREJ 9306424397 M 04-09-2006 Scheduled AlOC 66.4000
SINGH Caste

JYOTI TARA 8307494695 F 30-08-2006 Backward AlOC 57.6000
CHAND Class

SAJANDEEP JAGTAR 9467347231 M 14-06-2000 Scheduled AlOC 60.6000
SINGH SINGH Caste

Weightage

Total
Marks

87.6000

66.4000

62.6000

60.6000



